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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 28-Nov-2015 @ St.Johns
 
Event 72  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS  9Thomas-Green, Cicily 1:59.54 97  1    72

RTWS  9Hughes, Sofia SCR  ---    75
 
Event 72  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Vorster, Emilia 1:30.82 222  1    146

RTWS 11Mahon, Harriet O 1:35.91 189  2    97

RTWS 10Mercer, Izzie 1:42.77 153  3    9

RTWS 11McKeown, Elizabeth 1:52.89 115  4    13

RTWS 11Fisher, Annabel 2:03.84 87  5    66

RTWS 11Jepps, Lottie 2:07.16 81  6    56

RTWS 11Riolo, Sara NS  ---    145

RTWS 11Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    102

RTWS 10McCulloch, Isla SCR  ---    76

RTWS 11Hughes, Madeleine SCR  ---    74
 
Event 72  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 12Lambert, Hannah 1:07.65 538  1    7

RTWS 13Burton, Madeleine 1:10.89 468  2    23

RTWS 13Burns, Mia 1:11.53 455  3    81

RTWS 13Devonport, Fern 1:18.32 347  4    37

RTWS 12Thomas-Green, Amelie 1:25.09 270  *5    67

RTWS 12Nikhwai, Elle 1:25.09 270  *5    12

RTWS 12Gerretsen, Maya 1:25.38 268  7    31

RTWS 13Gentry, Indigo 1:28.44 241  8    30

RTWS 12Hobbs, Grace 1:31.78 215  9    91

RTWS 13Jepps, Elizabeth 1:38.54 174  10    55

RTWS 13O'Brien, #rebekah 1:39.87 167  11    100

RTWS 12Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 2:00.23 95  12    99

RTWS 12Bruce, Madeleine 2:00.24 95  13    39

RTWS 13Kronholm, Jenna DQ  ---    15

8.4 At turn or finish, touch not simultaneous or hands not separated

RTWS 12Wessels, Isabella DQ  ---    63

4.4 Starting before starting signal

RTWS 13Hobbs, Holly SCR  ---    92

RTWS 12te Strake, Emily SCR  ---    119

RTWS 12Hillsdon, Izzy SCR  ---    88

RTWS 13Das, Emily SCR  ---    52
 
Event 72  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 12Lambert, Hannah 1:07.65 538  1    7

RTWS 16Scholes, Charlotte 1:09.29 501  2    106

RTWS 14Humphreys, Erin 1:10.29 480  3    5

RTWS 13Burton, Madeleine 1:10.89 468  4    23

RTWS 15Guye-Johnson, Annabel 1:11.01 465  5    3

RTWS 14Hamilton-Walker, Natasha 1:11.23 461  6    17

RTWS 13Burns, Mia 1:11.53 455  7    81

RTWS 14Wessels, Anna 1:11.69 452  8    61

RTWS 15Lambert, Jasmine 1:13.86 414  9    8

RTWS 15King, Ami-Louise 1:17.08 364  10    95

RTWS 15Killick, Alice 1:17.44 359  11    6
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 28-Nov-2015 @ St.Johns

(Event 72  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Devonport, Fern 1:18.32 347  12    37

RTWS 12Nikhwai, Elle 1:25.09 270  *13    12

RTWS 12Thomas-Green, Amelie 1:25.09 270  *13    67

RTWS 12Gerretsen, Maya 1:25.38 268  15    31

RTWS 13Gentry, Indigo 1:28.44 241  16    30

RTWS 11Vorster, Emilia 1:30.82 222  17    146

RTWS 12Hobbs, Grace 1:31.78 215  18    91

RTWS 11Mahon, Harriet O 1:35.91 189  19    97

RTWS 13Jepps, Elizabeth 1:38.54 174  20    55

RTWS 13O'Brien, #rebekah 1:39.87 167  21    100

RTWS 10Mercer, Izzie 1:42.77 153  22    9

RTWS 11McKeown, Elizabeth 1:52.89 115  23    13

RTWS  9Thomas-Green, Cicily 1:59.54 97  24    72

RTWS 12Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 2:00.23 95  25    99

RTWS 12Bruce, Madeleine 2:00.24 95  26    39

RTWS 11Fisher, Annabel 2:03.84 87  27    66

RTWS 11Jepps, Lottie 2:07.16 81  28    56

RTWS 12Wessels, Isabella DQ  ---    63

4.4 Starting before starting signal

RTWS 13Kronholm, Jenna DQ  ---    15

8.4 At turn or finish, touch not simultaneous or hands not separated

RTWS 11Riolo, Sara NS  ---    145

RTWS 13Das, Emily SCR  ---    52

RTWS 12te Strake, Emily SCR  ---    119

RTWS  9Hughes, Sofia SCR  ---    75

RTWS 11Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    102

RTWS 14Ryan, Ella SCR  ---    105

RTWS 12Hillsdon, Izzy SCR  ---    88

RTWS 14Reeves, Lucy SCR  ---    34

RTWS 10McCulloch, Isla SCR  ---    76

RTWS 13Hobbs, Holly SCR  ---    92

RTWS 11Hughes, Madeleine SCR  ---    74
 
Event 72  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 12Lambert, Hannah 1:07.65 538  1    7

RTWS 16Scholes, Charlotte 1:09.29 501  2    106

RTWS 14Humphreys, Erin 1:10.29 480  3    5

RTWS 17Chapman, Charlotte 1:10.70 472  4    1

RTWS 13Burton, Madeleine 1:10.89 468  5    23

RTWS 15Guye-Johnson, Annabel 1:11.01 465  6    3

RTWS 14Hamilton-Walker, Natasha 1:11.23 461  7    17

RTWS 13Burns, Mia 1:11.53 455  8    81

RTWS 14Wessels, Anna 1:11.69 452  9    61

RTWS 15Lambert, Jasmine 1:13.86 414  10    8

RTWS 15King, Ami-Louise 1:17.08 364  11    95

RTWS 15Killick, Alice 1:17.44 359  12    6

RTWS 13Devonport, Fern 1:18.32 347  13    37

RTWS 12Nikhwai, Elle 1:25.09 270  *14    12

RTWS 12Thomas-Green, Amelie 1:25.09 270  *14    67

RTWS 12Gerretsen, Maya 1:25.38 268  16    31

RTWS 13Gentry, Indigo 1:28.44 241  17    30

RTWS 11Vorster, Emilia 1:30.82 222  18    146



RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:25 PM  29/11/2015  Page 3

RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 28-Nov-2015 @ St.Johns

(Event 72  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 12Hobbs, Grace 1:31.78 215  19    91

RTWS 11Mahon, Harriet O 1:35.91 189  20    97

RTWS 13Jepps, Elizabeth 1:38.54 174  21    55

RTWS 13O'Brien, #rebekah 1:39.87 167  22    100

RTWS 10Mercer, Izzie 1:42.77 153  23    9

RTWS 11McKeown, Elizabeth 1:52.89 115  24    13

RTWS  9Thomas-Green, Cicily 1:59.54 97  25    72

RTWS 12Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 2:00.23 95  26    99

RTWS 12Bruce, Madeleine 2:00.24 95  27    39

RTWS 11Fisher, Annabel 2:03.84 87  28    66

RTWS 11Jepps, Lottie 2:07.16 81  29    56

RTWS 12Wessels, Isabella DQ  ---    63

4.4 Starting before starting signal

RTWS 13Kronholm, Jenna DQ  ---    15

8.4 At turn or finish, touch not simultaneous or hands not separated

RTWS 11Riolo, Sara NS  ---    145

RTWS  9Hughes, Sofia SCR  ---    75

RTWS 12te Strake, Emily SCR  ---    119

RTWS 13Das, Emily SCR  ---    52

RTWS 11Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    102

RTWS 14Ryan, Ella SCR  ---    105

RTWS 12Hillsdon, Izzy SCR  ---    88

RTWS 13Hobbs, Holly SCR  ---    92

RTWS 10McCulloch, Isla SCR  ---    76

RTWS 11Hughes, Madeleine SCR  ---    74

RTWS 14Reeves, Lucy SCR  ---    34


